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Get in line & countable or uncountable nouns.

80 CLEAN LIVING

é & The letters in the following words are mixed/scrambled.
Put the letters in the correct order.

1. osap 2. sawh 3. ancle 4. savhe

5. wersho 6. bruhairsh 7. poshamo 8. tobrushoth

Use the unscrambled word and make a sentence

1.
;
2
3
4.
5
6
7
8

2. Countable or Uncountable Nouns
Decide if these words are countable or uncountable, and then write them in the correct
column.

toothbrush toothpaste mouthwash deodorant towel
shampoo hairbrush soap razor water shower gel
sponge washcloth hair clip dental floss comb

Add "a/an" to countable nouns and use "some/any" with the uncountable nouns.
COUNTABLE NOUNS UNCOUNTABLE NOUNS
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Soap
Wash
Clean
Shave
Shower
Hairbrush
Shampoo
Toothbrush

COUNTABLE NOUNS
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toothbrush
towel
comb
razor
sponge
hairbrush
washcloth
hair clip

UNCOUNTABLE NOUNS
. toothpaste
. sShampoo

. soap

. water

. mouthwash
. deodorant

. shower gel
. dental floss
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